



GRN:;MH016098777202425U

Exh.15

BEFORE THE 6TH JT. CJSD AND ADDL. CJM

S.C.C./5949/2023

Jitendra Manasukhlal Gandhi

Vs

Amol Ashok Tapkire

Taking Adjournment

The above named complainant most humbly begs to submit as under
Complainant is out of station because of family problem, hence can not
give evidence today

PRAYER

It is therefore most humbly prayed that this Hon
That adjournment may please be given to give evidence

Order

Allowed

Complainant/Prosecution

Jitendra Manasukhlal Gandhi

Taluka: --, District: Ahmednagar

Date : 18-06-2025

Counsel for Applicant/ Complainant/Prosecution

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or iOS.